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Choice of model
Cassette 32 is available in 2 options: 
A. Front rolled . Ideal when face fixing in recessed windows with protruding handles.
B. Back rolled. Ideal when face fixing to walls in front of recessed windows.

Be sure to choose when ordering!

Panel Alignment Option (important)
When Duplex blinds are fully drawn, the transparent fabric is overlapped by the non-transparent fabric 
maintaining privacy in the closed position. 
If you wish the panels to line up (recommended when next to each other) than better to order the smallest 
drop on all blinds e.g. for bay windows. 

If this is not possible e.g. for French doors with 2 smaller windows either side, than select the panel 
alignment option stating which blinds are to be aligned together. 

Please notify us which is the priority blind (as the drop may be critical on one of them) and we will align 
panels on all the binds to match that one. Beware that the other blinds at different lengths will not be the 
exact drop in the closed position As the exact panel alignment option has prevented this. (Normally the 
drop on doors is not as critical as on windows due to doors having larger frames) The closed position will 
always be higher than the drop requested on the non-essential blinds (up to 30mm).
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Half Open Fully Drawn

Half Open Fully Drawn

Aligned Panels (Drops can not be made exact* on more than 1 blind (the priority blind))

Non Aligned Panels (Drops can be made exact* on all blinds but panels will not be lined up)

- If Panel alignment option is not selected then the panels of different length blinds will not
form a continuous line.
- We will not accept responsibility for failure to mention any options on ordering.
- Always best to use our order form
- Exact means within our 5mm tolerance.

!
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Cassette system, allows quick and easy mounting in either top fix or face 
position.
Our patented design allows for reverse rolling and covering with matching 
or contrasting fabric.

A
Evo Cassette 32®

Mounting brackets allow for near invisible fixing of the casette. Top or 
face fix using the same bracket. Once fitted the cassette simple snaps 
into position. 

C

Cassette Mounting Brackets®

Available in nickel plated brass or plastic. The pitch of the operating chain 
is designed to provide a smooth operation.

M

Chain with Child Safety

The design allows for full integration of the selected fabric and also provides 
maximum resistance to tube deflection. 

F

32mm Tube

End View

Side View

Evo Bottom Bar  & End Caps®
G Available covered in matching and contrasting fabric  or uncovered in white, Piano 

Black, Light Gold, Copper, & Silver.

Measuring
Blind size: will be width of the cassette by top of bracket to 
bottom of bottom bar (in closed position).

Recess size: will be - 10mm from both width & drop.
Tolerances: 3mm on width and drop. 
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1- Bow & skew tolerance 3mm per linear meter.

Alignment Tolerance

Hybrid cassette 

66

76
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Cassette Options
The cassette default in most options is covered, when covered we prefer to use the coordinated colours below. 

Feel free to mix and match the colour of your choice for the cassette from the list below, at no
additional charge. Or for a surcharge use any of our roller, Sheer horizon or duplex fabrics.

If matching fabric is selected we will need to sew 3 panels together as the panel height is less then the cassette 
height, the result will be 2 stitch lines across the width of the cassette.

Code Product Design Colour Co-ordinared Pelmet Fabric

31500 Duplex Essence Black Sana Noir

31501 Duplex Essence White Gabrielle Foam

31502 Duplex Essence Ivory Sana Cream

31503 Duplex Essence Linen Gabrielle Dark Cream

31504 Duplex Essence Red Gabrielle Red

31505 Duplex Glitter Night Sana Noir

31506 Duplex Glitter Ice Sana Frost

31507 Duplex Glitter Diamond Sana Lead

31508 Duplex Glitter Wine Hassini Wine

31509 Duplex Shimmer Linen Gabrielle Ivory

31510 Duplex Shimmer Frost Sena Frost

31511 Duplex Shimmer Taupe Gabrielle Natural

31512 Duplex Shimmer Teal Gabrielle Aqua

31513 Duplex Metallic Platinum Metallic Charcoal

31514 Duplex Metallic Snow Metallic Pearl

31515 Duplex Metallic Lustre Metallic Gold

31516 Duplex Metallic Silver Metallic Silver

31517 Duplex Metallic Gold Gabrielle Natural

31518 Duplex Wood Look Khaki Avery Natural

31519 Duplex Wood Look Mushroom Gabrielle Dark Cream

31520 Duplex Wood Look Chocolate Avery Mink

31521 Duplex Wood Look Black/Grey Sana Noir

31522 Duplex Twin Stripe Anthracite Sana Lead

31523 Duplex Twin Stripe Beige Gabrielle Dark Cream

31524 Duplex Twin Stripe Chocolate Gabriellen Fox

DUPLEX Blinds
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Duplex Size Limitations

Width Maximum Drop

Code Product Design Colour Max 
Width

Maximum Drop 
with 32 cassette 

Hybrid cassette 
with 32mm tube

Hybrid cassette 
with 40mm tube

31500 Duplex Essence Black 2800 3000 4500 4000

31501 Duplex Essence White 2750 3000 4500 4000

31502 Duplex Essence Ivory 2750 3000 4500 4000

31503 Duplex Essence Linen 2750 3000 4500 4000

31504 Duplex Essence Red 2800 3000 4500 4000

31505 Duplex Glitter Night 2400 2900 4100 4000

31506 Duplex Glitter Ice 2400 2900 4100 4000

31507 Duplex Glitter Diamond 2400 2900 4100 4000

31508 Duplex Glitter Wine 2400 2900 4100 4000

31509 Duplex Shimmer Linen 2800 2000 2900 2400

31510 Duplex Shimmer Frost 2800 2000 2900 2400

31511 Duplex Shimmer Taupe 2800 2000 2900 2400

31512 Duplex Shimmer Teal 2800 2000 2900 2400

31513 Duplex Metallic Platinum 2400 3000 3600 4000

31514 Duplex Metallic Snow 2400 3000 3600 4000

31515 Duplex Metallic Lustre 2400 3000 3600 4000

31516 Duplex Metallic Silver 2400 3000 3600 4000

31517 Duplex Metallic Gold 2400 3000 3600 4000

31518 Duplex Wood Look Khaki 2700 2000 3300 2900

31519 Duplex Wood Look Mushroom 2700 2000 3300 2900

31520 Duplex Wood Look Chocolate 2700 2000 3300 2900

31521 Duplex Wood Look Black/Grey 2700 2000 3300 2900

31522 Duplex Twin Stripe Anthracite 2400 3000 4500 4500

31523 Duplex Twin Stripe Beige 2400 3000 4500 4500

31524 Duplex Twin Stripe Chocolate 2400 3000 4500 4500
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